
      2020 Alabama County Joint Bid 
Heavy Equipment 

Vendor Contact List 
 
Ag Pro 
87221 Hwy. 278  
Snead, AL 35952 
Company Contact: Daniel Campbell, Sales  
Phone: (205) 466-7025 
Email: dcampbell@agproco.com 
 
Asphalt Zipper, Inc. 
310 West 700 South 
Pleasant Grove, UT 84062 
Company Contact: Dave Fokken, Vice President of Sales  
Phone: (801) 847-3220 
 
Capital Tractor, Inc. 
1498 Furnace Street 
Montgomery, AL 36104  
Company Contact: Caleb Greer, Partner 
Phone: (334) 264-0086 
Email: calebgreer@capitaltractor.com 
 
Capital Volvo Truck & Trailer 
185 West Blvd. 
Montgomery, AL 36108  
Company Contact: Bill Maxwell, Sales  
Phone: (334) 850-5447 
Email: BillMaxwell@capitalvolvo.com 
 
Childersburg Truck Service, Inc. 
33790 U.S. Hwy. 280 
Childersburg, AL 35044  
Company Contact: Roger Justice, General Manager  
Phone: (256) 378-3101 
Email: roger.justice@childersburg-truck.com 
 
Coblentz Equipment & Parts Co., Inc. 
10400 Highway 80 East 
Montgomery, AL 36117  
Company Contact: Matthew Coblentz, Vice President  
Phone: (334) 215-8600 
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Cowin Equipment Company, Inc. 
3120 Hayneville Road 
Montgomery, AL 36108 
Company Contact: John Edwards, Governmental Sales Manager  
Phone: (334) 262-6642; (850) 685-7055 (cell) 
Email: jedwards@cowin.com 

 
Fitzgerald Peterbilt of Montgomery 
7875 Mobile Highway 
Hope Hull, AL 36043  
Company Contact: Mike Henderson, Branch Manager  
Phone: (334) 245-6500 
Email: mhenderson@fitzgeraldpeterbilt.com 

 
Gulf City Body & Trailer Works, Inc. 
601 South Conception Street 
Mobile, AL 36603  
Company Contact: Paul Averitt, Sales 
Phone: (251) 438-5521 
 
Kenworth of Birmingham 
2220 Finley Blvd. 
Birmingham, AL 35234  
Company Contact: Steve Sullivan, VP of New HD Truck Sales  
Phone: (205) 296-9254 
Email: Steves@truckworx.com 
 
Nextran Truck Centers 
1801 Fulton Road / P.O. Box 820 
Fultondale, AL 35068  
Company Contact: Bruce Graham, Sales Manager  
Phone: (205) 841-4450; (205) 337-7724 (cell) 
Email: bgraham@nextranusa.com 
 
Pittman Tractor Company, Inc. 
P.O. Box 26 
Montrose, AL 36559  
Company Contact: Lee Pittman, Business 
Development Manager 
Phone: (251) 621-3555 
Email: Lee@pittmantractor.com 
 
Thompson Tractor Company 
P.O. Box 10367 
Birmingham, AL 35202-0367  
Company Contact: Jay Smith, Sales Operations Manager 
Phone: (205) 849-4242 
Email: JAYSMITH@THOMPSONTRACTOR.COM 
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Tractor & Equipment Company, Inc. 
P.O. Box 12326   
Birmingham, AL 35212 
Company Contact: Autrey McMillan, Jr., V.P. 
Phone: (205) 591-2131 
Email: amcmillan@TEC1943.com 

 
Ward International Trucks 
2101 Perimeter Road / P.O. Box 5375   
Mobile, AL 36605 
Company Contact: Howard Clotfelter, Sales Representative  
Phone: (251) 281-1475 
Email: howard@wardintltrucks.com 
 
Warren Power Attachments 
4614 East 1000 North 
Pittsboro, IN 46167  
Company Contact: Aaron Warren, Owner 
Phone: (317) 892-4737 

 
Warren Truck & Trailer, Inc. 
3716 Richard Arrington Jr. Blvd. N. 
Birmingham, AL 35234 
Company Contact: Gregory Pugliese, Sales Manager 
Phone: (205) 254-9700 
Email: GPUGLIESE@DUMPTRUCKS.COM 

 
Warrior Tractor & Equipment Company, Inc. 
6801 McFarland Blvd. W.  
Northport, AL 35476  
Company Contact: David Patterson, Sales Manager  
Phone: (205) 339-0300 
Email: davidp@warriortractor.com 
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